
 

 

House Fiscal Analysis Department 
2023 Session Staff Assignments 

 
Committee     Fiscal Analyst  Email Address  
 
Agriculture Finance    Ken Savary  Ken.Savary@house.mn 
 
Capital Investment    Andrew Lee  Andrew.Lee@house.mn 
 
Children and Families Finance   Solveig Beckel  Solveig.Beckel@house.mn 
      Doug Berg  Doug.Berg@house.mn 
 
Climate & Energy Finance                                        Ashley Engh  Ashley.Engh@house.mn 
 
Commerce Finance    Ashley Engh  Ashley.Engh@house.mn 
 
Economic Development Finance   Ken Savary  Ken.Savary@house.mn 
 
Education Finance    Solveig Beckel  Solveig.Beckel@house.mn 
    
Elections Finance    Helen Roberts   Helen.Roberts@house.mn 
 
Environment and Natural Resources Finance Brad Hagemeier  Brad.Hagemeier@house.mn  
 
Health Finance     Joe Harney  Joe.Harney@house.mn 
 
Human Services Finance    Doug Berg  Doug.Berg@house.mn 
     
Higher Education Finance   Ken Savary  Ken.Savary@house.mn 
 
Housing  Finance     Joe Harney  Joe.Harney@house.mn 
 
Judiciary Finance    John Walz  John.Walz@house.mn 
 
Labor and Industry Finance   Helen Roberts   Helen.Roberts@house.mn 
 
Legacy Finance     Brad Hagemeier  Brad.Hagemeier@house.mn  
 
Public Safety Finance    John Walz  John.Walz@house.mn 
 
State and Local Government Finance  Helen Roberts   Helen.Roberts@house.mn 
   
Taxes       Cynthia Templin  Cynthia.Templin@house.mn 
Taxes (Property Tax Division)   Katherine Schill  Katherine.Schill@house.mn 
 
Transportation Finance    Andrew Lee  Andrew.Lee@house.mn 
 
Veterans and Military Affairs Finance  Helen Roberts   Helen.Roberts@house.mn 
 
Workforce Development Finance   Ashley Engh  Ashley.Engh@house.mn 
 
Ways and Means    Emily Adriaens  Emily.Adriaens@house.mn 
 
 
All fiscal staff offices are located in the State Office Building, Room 155. 
The House Fiscal Analysis Department website is: http://www.house.leg.state.mn.us/fiscal/fahome.asp 
The web page has fiscal staff publications as well as spreadsheets for the major finance bills, past and present. 


